Page 1 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE
DATE

Warranty
7-year limited warranty.  See complete warranty terms for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Quick Ship Product
Sample Number: LVT-4L(45S)/840
LVT
Series
LVT- LED Vapor Tight
Form Factor
2 - 2’
4 - 4’
8 - 8’
CRI
8 - 82+ CRI
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V
CCT
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
A - Adjustable CCT*
(5000/4000/3500K)
*available in 2ft and 4ft
Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain over the
90-minute duration)
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
Controls
MMS - Integrated step dimming microwave motion
sensor
LP(H/M/L)-INT - Limelight by Lutron Radio Module PCB
and PIR Sensor Assembly (High/Medium/Low mounting
height)
LRF-INT - Limelight by Lutron Radio Module PCB Assembly
Accessories
TP - Tamper proof
ACC - Aircraft Cable
Suspension Kit
PMK - Pendant Mounting Kit
WG - Wire guard( Required
field installation
Driver Options
CT - Cold temperature driver,
-40oF-131oF( -40oC-55oC)
Input Voltage
(Blank) -
120V-277V
C - 120V-347V
Lumen Package
VL - Very Low Wattage
L - Low Wattage
H - High Lumen
VH - Very High Lumen
*see energy data for details
H 8 40
Options
(Blank) (Blank)4
LVT Series
Linear Luminaires
Page 2 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE LVT Series
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
1. Rated life is based on Maintenance of lumen (L70) from LM-
80 and TM-21. L70 is the hours of the fixture which dimmed to
70% of its original output.
Input Voltage 120V-277V